Talk to a Chubbsafes Expert Price Match Guarantee FREE Curb Side Delivery
Tel 024 7664 4620 9am-5pm Mon-Fri Guaranteed secure online shopping On every Chubbsafe we sell!£
Chubbsafesonline.co.uk is a All About Safes Limited website
Unit 3, Amphion Business Park, Silverstone Drive, Coventry CV6 6PA Company   Reg, No.: 11368159   VAT Reg, No.: 300 979994
CUSTODIAN GRADE  V
BURGLARY-RESISTANT SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £100,000 • VALUABLES £1 m
MODEL SHOWN: CUSTODIAN 310

lockable cupboards and drawers - see below and page 57
EN 1143-1
Grade V
Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
 Height Width*  Depth**
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height  Width*** Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Locking
Shelves
Included
110 CCU-G5-110  790 730 560  620 560 320 111 553 Two Key Locks 2
170 CCU-G5-170  920 730 640  750 560 400 168 688 Two Key Locks 2
210 CCU-G5-210  920 730 740  750 560 500 210 767 Two Key Locks 2
310 CCU-G5-310  1270 730 740  1100 560 500 308 999 Two Key Locks 3
420 CCU-G5-420  1470 810 740  1300 640 500 416 1217 Two Key Locks 3
600 CCU-G5-600  1850 880 740  1680 710 500 596 1575 Two Key Locks 4
*Projection of hinge: add 25mm     •     **Projection of handle: add 55mm     •     ***Racking strips reduce internal width by 20mm    •     Base fixing option
Model
Shelf
50kg max capacity